SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ Selectable
Slim MICRODISK™
LEDLUM063R5   3-22
Item #
Type
Project

400
600
Ordering Guide
LEDMD X R 2A XXXX S T 9 SC3
Product Name
LEDMD = LED
MICRODISK
Size Shape Generation Lumens Voltage Dimming CRI CCT
3 = 3"
4 = 4"
6 = 6"
8 = 8"
12 = 12"
R = Round 2A = Generation 2A 500 = 500 lumens
800 = 800 lumens
1200 = 1200 lumens
1600 = 1600 lumens
2000 = 2000 lumens
S = 120V T = Phase-cut
dimming
9 = >90 SC3 = Selectable Color
(2700, 3000, 3500,
4000, 5000K)
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation Wattage
Input
Voltage Dimming CRI
Color
Temp
Total Fixture
Lumens LPW
ENERGY
STAR®
Case
Quantity
61403 LEDMD3R2A500ST9SC3 8 120 Phase-Cut 90 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K 500 62.5 Yes 4
61404 LEDMD4R2A800ST9SC3 13 120 Phase-Cut 90 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K 800 61.5 Yes 4
62346 LEDMD6R2A800ST9SC3 13 120 Phase-Cut 90 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K 800 61.5 Yes 4
61405 LEDMD6R2A1200ST9SC3 16 120 Phase-Cut 90 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K 1200 75.0 Yes 4
61406 LEDMD6R2A1200ST9SC3 16 120 Phase-Cut 90 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K 1200 75.0 Yes 16
61407 LEDMD8R2A1600ST9SC3 20 120 Phase-Cut 90 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K 1600 80.0 Yes 4
65526 LEDMD12R2A2000ST9SC3 27 120 Phase-Cut 90 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K 2000 74.0 Yes 4
Photometric Data
3-inch 4-inch 6-inch
8-inch 12-inch
500
3 inch 4 inch 6 inch 8 inch
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):109.1 DEG
UNIT:cd
0-180
90-270
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):112.6 DEG
UNIT:cd
0-180

UNIT:cd
C90/270,112.6
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):112.6 DEG
0
150
300
450
600
750
Accessories
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Length Width
60793 LEDMD6FTEXCBL 6ft –
60794 LEDMD10FTEXCBL 10ft –
60795 LEDMD20FTEXCBL 20ft –
61887 LEDSLIMMDFRAME 20.72in (526mm) 9.65in (2450mm)
6'
10'
20'